MIZWHO

FOREIGN EXCHANGE QUOTATIONS

Mizuho Bank, Ltd.

DERIVATIVES & FOREIGN EXCHANGE DIVISION

APRIL 7 2011 THURSDAY
(IN YEN PER UNIT)
COMPARED CENTRAL
CURRENCIES CASH SELL ACC TTS TTB A/S CASH BUY |WITH RATE
PREVIOUS DAY
usD 88.47 86.59 86.47 84.47 84.35 82.47 0.29 85.47
GBP 150.49 143.73 143.49 135.49 135.25 128.49 0.43 139.49
EUR 128.34 124.05 123.84 120.84 120.63 116.34 1.04 122.34
CAD 97.58 90.74 90.58 87.38 87.22 80.38 0.59 88.98
CHF 97.95 94.08 93.95 92.15 92.02 88.15 0.95 93.05
SEK 16.95 13.98 13.95 13.15 13.12 10.15 0.06 13.55
DKK 18.71 16.74 16.71 16.11 16.08 14.11 0.14 16.41
NOK 17.95 15.98 15.95 15.35 15.32 13.35 0.07 15.65
AUD 98.60 91.87 91.60 86.60 86.33 79.60 1.04 89.10
NZD 76.58 69.29 69.13 64.03 63.87 56.58 1.02 66.58
ZAR | 15.35 15.30 10.30 1025 ———— 0.13 12.80
BHD | ———— 235.35 234.95 218.95 21855 ——————— 0.77 226.95
IDR (100)
KRW (100) 9.36 —————— 8.06 7.66 ——————— 6.36 0.05 7.86
CNY
HKD 13.42 11.44 11.42 10.56 10.54 8.56 0.03 10.99
INR 2.31 1.57 0.01 1.94
MYR
PHP 2.10 1.86 0.02 1.98
SGD 72.63 68.73 68.63 66.97 66.87 62.97 0.19 67.80
THB 3.32 2.93 2.92 2.76 2.75 2.36 0.02 2.84
Kwp | ————— 317.18 316.67 300.67 300.16 ——————- 0.16 308.67
SAR | ——— 23.63 23.60 22.00 2197 —————- 0.08 22.80
AED 23.96 22.60 0.09 23.28
MXN 10.94 3.54 0.03 7.24
PGK
MEMO

1LUTDSEEIZDOWTIEISEELELTCENTRAL RATEZ 2 RUV=LET,
BEWVIRTMOYBEBHEOERICKY—HOEEICRESNET DT, ELIEAHFT(EETOROT

CRERRSIEELY,

CNY
TWD
RUB
HUF
CzK
PLN
KRW
IDR
MYR

1CNY=
1TWD=
1RUB=
1THUF=
1CZK=
1PLN=

1IDR=
TMYR=

13.05
2.95
3.0300
0.46
5.0300

30.7900

BBEHEEH

(1usb=
(1usb=
(1usb=
(1usb=
(1usb=

28.96
28.1870
184.39
16.99
2.7756

L5 DOTTSTTB,CENTRAL RATE[XSEETY,
0.99 M
28.26 M

2IDREKRWIF100 @ E B e L TLVET,

TWD)
RUB)
HUF)
CZK)
PLN)




